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mailto:JHCaldwellJr@gmail.com
mailto:AHaubenstock@PerkinsCoie.com
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mailto:jay.robertson@directenergy.com
mailto:mburrows@3phasesRenewables.com
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mailto:john@dmcadvisors.com
mailto:amanda.bergfield@directenergy.com
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mailto:tsiebert@zbbenergy.com
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(1040@pacbell.net); 'Mobasheri@ElectricPowerGroup.com'
(Mobasheri@ElectricPowerGroup.com); 'Marty.Rogers@nee.com'’

(Marty Rogers@nee.com); "TCSaile@SempraUtilities.com’
(TCSaile@SempraUtilities.com); 'gkatta@caiso.com' (gkatta@caiso.com);
'Susan.E.Smith@shell.com' (Susan.E.Smith@shell.com);
'"Taber@PrincetonEnergy.net' (Taber@PrincetonEnergy .net);
'dan.patry@recurrentenergy.com' (dan.patry@recurrentenergy.com);
'cathompson@anaheim.net' (cathompson@anaheim.net);
'JFriderichs@pilotpowergroup.com' (JFriderichs@pilotpowergroup.com);
‘ericg@votesolar.org' (ericg@votesolar.org); 'Rich.Quattrini@)jci.com’
(Rich.Quattrini@jci.com); 'Sioshansi.1@osu.edu’ (Sioshansi.1(@osu.edu);
'NILEN@vestas.com' (NILEN@vestas.com); 'cbentley@caiso.com'
(cbentley@caiso.com); 'ygomez@libertypowercorp.com'
(ygomez@libertypowercorp.com); 'cpuc-r1110023@olivineinc.com' (cpuc-
r1110023@olivineinc.com); 'dhou@caiso.com' (dhou@caiso.com);
'onmyers@gmail.com' (onmyers@gmail.com); 'Julie.Still@ImergyPower.com'
(Julie Still@ImergyPower.com); 'nodonovan@lrenergy.com'’
(nodonovan@lrenergy.com); 'smatlock@gswater.com' (smatlock@gswater.com);
'Joseph.Phalen@bves.com' (Joseph.Phalen@bves.com);
'"hudsonr@conedsolutions.com' (hudsonr@conedsolutions.com);
"jenniferchamberlin@gmail.com' (jenniferchamberlin@gmail.com); Shmidt, Yuliya
(yuliya.shmidt@cpuc.ca.gov); Lee, Rebecca Tsai-Wet (rebecca.lee@cpuc.ca.gov);
Spencer, Peter (peter.spencer@cpuc.ca.gov); Lakhchaura, Megha
(megha.lakhchaura@cpuc.ca.gov); Douglas, Paul (paul.douglas@cpuc.ca.gov);
Khosrowjah, Sepideh (sepideh.khosrowjah@cpuc.ca.gov); Lasko, Yakov
(yakov.lasko@cpuc.ca.gov); Kito, Michele (michele kito@cpuc.ca.gov); L1, Xian
M. (Xian.Li@cpuc.ca.gov); Liang-Uejio, Scarlett (scarlett.liang-
uejio@cpuc.ca.gov); McMahon, Rachel (Rachel. McMahon@cpuc.ca.gov);
Ciupagea, Radu (radu.ciupagea@cpuc.ca.gov); 'mpryor@energy .state.ca.us'
(mpryor@energy .state.ca.us); 'mike.jaske@energy.ca.gov'

(mike jaske@energy.ca.gov)

Cc: ALJ Process (ALJ_Process@cpuc.ca.gov); ALJ Docket Office
(ALJ Docket Office@cpuc.ca.gov); ALJ STAR (ALJ STAR@cpuc.ca.gov)

Bcec:
Subject: R.11-10-023 E-mail Ruling on Motions for Party Status

The following Motions for Party Status are granted:

1. February 18, 2014 Motion of MegaWatt Storage Farms, Inc.

2. February 18, 2014 Motion of California Cogeneration Council

3. March 21, 2014 Motion of Energy Producers and Users Coalition
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Comments due on April 18, 2014 which were tendered for filing by these parties shall be
accepted by Docket Office.

This e-mail Ruling shall be formally filed by Docket Office.

Administrative Law Judge

David M. Gamson

(415) 703-1232

David.Gamson@cpuc.ca.gov
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